SINGLE STAGE COMPRESSOR TEST UNIT
F860
Year 1
study
Features
Allows Investigation of a Single Stage Compressor at a Range of
Delivery Pressures.
Safe and Suitable For Student Operation.

Discharge Px
Supply Volts
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
F860/230 - SINGLE STAGE COMPRESSOR TEST UNIT
F860/115 - SINGLE STAGE COMPRESSOR TEST UNIT
F860/230/FC - SINGLE STAGE COMPRESSOR TEST UNIT
COMPUTER LINKED
F860/115/FC - SINGLE STAGE COMPRESSOR TEST UNIT
COMPUTER LINKED
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.